
French Creek Village Block Captains

Street Name Block Captain Name
Block Captain 

Address
Primary Phone Alternate Phone Primary E-mail Back-up E-mail

Adrienne Ct. Darryl & Glenda Hemphill 7527 (210) 275-8928 glendahemphill@sbcglobal.net 
Bresnahan Buddy and Betsy Howard 7503 (210) 275-6783 (210) 394-5864 extelman@swbell.net betsysatx@swbell.net 
Brian Clarke Nancy Schwartz 7411 (210) 521-2771 (210) 414-1927 n.schwartz1961@gmail.com
George Kyle Lisa Jackson Neel 9218 (210) 520-7643 (210) 393-3550 ljack.neel@yahoo.com
Hetherington (9000 & Up) Roxanne King 9011 (210) 414-7566 roxanne.king@gmail.com
Hetherington (8800-9000) Sue Chessman 8926 (210) 681-1815 zcheesman@sbcglobal.net
John Barrett Lori Bush 9114 (210) 543-8761 (210) 842-8761 lsbush68@gmail.com alan.bush@sbcglobal.net 
Louisa Allen Karen Cool 7503 (210) 326-1354 karentcool@gmail.com
Lynn Anne Maria Drayton 7622 (210) 884-5081 (210) 681-8117 draytons241@gmail.com
Mary Carolyn Martha Gaenzel 7815 (210) 681-1526 fgaenzel@satx.rr.com
Melinda Ct. Sparky Wallace 8919 (210) 647-3222 sparkywallace@hotmail.com
Missy Ct. Irene Villareal 8911 (210) 313-5041 (210) 680-8911 irvillareal@sbcglobal.net 
Nat White Patty Williams 9202 (210) 681-4586 (210) 488-4586 pattywill55@sbcglobal.net 
Susan Elaine (7600 Blk) Tricia Chaplin 7607 (210) 887-5152 pchaplin@satx.rr.com
Susan Elaine (7700 Blk) David & Stacey Cleveland 7711 (210) 684-6429 scleve210@sbcglobal.com
Swinburne Ct. Julia Ionescu 9010 (210) 414-9694 ionescu.julia@gmail.com 
Thomas Broughton Lori Bush (on John Barrett) 9114 (210) 543-8761 (210) 842-8761 lsbush68@gmail.com alan.bush@sbcglobal.net 
Tippitt Trail (7600 Block) Talisa Smith 7715 (210) 492-8907 erskinemath@gmail.com
Tippitt Trail (7700 Block) Terry Miller 7707 (210) 977-4712 (210) 275-6059 mmiller4@satx.rr.com fcvmiller1@satx.rr.com
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